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Display®

Venus Kit

Quick Reference Guide
Venus Kit

L Cessic Configuration

93.7”

46.33”
1177mm

2380mm

Minimum Document Size*
(with Bleed)
Width: 120.3125” x Height: 48.33”
2431Tmm x 1228mm

(50% with Bleed)
Width: 60.15625” x Height: 24.165”
1215.5mm x 614mm

(25% with Bleed)

Width: 30.078125” x Height: 12.0825”
607.75mm x 307mm

Finished Size
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